
LOT 11 BLOCK 1 OAK HILL ESTATES 

876-2614, 904-1503, 1505, 917-13

GALLEGO LEONARD ALEXANDER
171 SE ARAPAHOE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07502-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/25/2020 KR 0.22 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

161,059
2,000
18,500

181,559
8,474

173,085
HX HB 50,722

122,363
181,559

0

181,559

1430/2278 2/18/2021 WD Q I 01 134,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDDINGS RACHEL S

GALLEGO LEONARD ALE

1430/2277 2/18/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDDINGS STEVEN M

EDDINGS RACHEL S
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17141 REMODEL 230 06/29/2000

2023HX Base Yr

171 SE ARAPAHOE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,806 122.5000 137.20 247,783 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1541

BAS 1,541 100 1,541 137,426

FOP 28 30 8 714

FOP 100 30 30 2,675

FSP 400 40 160 14,269

FST 100 55 55 4,905

PTO 248 5 12 1,070

2,417 1,806 161,059

BAS= W19 N10 FOP= N4 W7 S4 E7$ W7 N4 PTO= E7 N7 W15 N6 W11
S13 E19$ W19 S38 FOP= S5 E20 N5 W20$ E20 S5 E16 FSP= S20 FST=
S5 E20 N5 W20$ E20 N20 W20$ E9 N29$.
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20

5

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


